FirstDayl.sav

ID a001 a004 a002aa a002ab a002ac
1 1550968 2010.00 4
2 1541917 2007.00 3
3 1541862 2007.00 4
4 1541859 2007.00 4
5 1541507 2009.00 3
6 1541869 2008.00 4
7 1541858 2009.00 3
8 1541855 2010.00 3
9 1541847 2007.00 3
10 1541838 2010.00 5

4/5/07 11:24:44PM

1/6



FirstDayl.sav

a002ad a003 a006_001 | a006_002 | a006_003 | a007_001
1 0 0 1 1
2 1 0 0 0
3 1 0 0 0
4 1 0 0 0
5 1 0 0 0
6 0 1 0 0
7 1 0 0 0
8 0 1 0 1
9 1 0 0 0
10 0 1 0 0

4/5/07 11:24:44PM

2/6



FirstDayl.sav

a007_002 [ a007_003 | a007_004 a005 V17 V18
1 0 0 0 999.00
2 0 0 1 999.00
3 0 1 0 .[type |of
4 0 1 0 |Will  |this
5 0 1 0 999.00
6 0 1 0 999.00
7 0 1 0 999.00
8 0 0 0 999.00
9 1 0 0 .|much |statistics
10 0 1 0 999.00

4/5/07 11:24:44PM

3/6



FirstDayl.sav

V19

V20

V21

V22

V23

V24

V25

research

will

we

be

working

on?

Do

class

take

into

account

information

have

knowledge

necessary

to

be

sucessful

10

4/5/07 11:24:44PM

4/6




FirstDayl.sav

V26

V27

V28

V29

V30

V31

V32

V34

V35

V3

we

get

to

. jour

topics?

learned

EDPSY

490.00

and

EDLPS

5497

would

like

to

this

course?"

10

4/5/07 11:24:44PM

5/6




4/5/07 11:24:44PM

FirstDayl.sav

V37

V38

V3

V40

V41

build

off

of

this

10

6/6



