

FirstDay1.sav

	ID	a001	a004	a002aa	a002ab	a002ac
1	1550968	2	2010.00	2	4	1
2	1541917	1	2007.00	3	3	1
3	1541862	2	2007.00	3	4	1
4	1541859	1	2007.00	5	4	1
5	1541507	2	2009.00	2	3	1
6	1541869	2	2008.00	3	4	2
7	1541858	2	2009.00	2	3	1
8	1541855	2	2010.00	2	3	1
9	1541847	1	2007.00	3	3	1
10	1541838	2	2010.00	4	5	1

FirstDay1.sav

	a002ad	a003	a006_001	a006_002	a006_003	a007_001
1	1	6	0	0	1	1
2	1	4	1	0	0	0
3	2	5	1	0	0	0
4	1	5	1	0	0	0
5	1	2	1	0	0	0
6	4	2	0	1	0	0
7	1	2	1	0	0	0
8	1	1	0	1	0	1
9	2	2	1	0	0	0
10	2	1	0	1	0	0

FirstDay1.sav

	a007_002	a007_003	a007_004	a005	V17	V18
1	0	0	0	999.00		
2	0	0	1	999.00		
3	0	1	0		. type	of
4	0	1	0		. Will	this
5	0	1	0	999.00		
6	0	1	0	999.00		
7	0	1	0	999.00		
8	0	0	0	999.00		
9	1	0	0		. much	statistics
10	0	1	0	999.00		

FirstDay1.sav

	V19	V20	V21	V22	V23	V24	V25
1							
2							
3	research	will	we	be	working	on?	Do
4	class	take	into	account	information	I	have
5							
6							
7							
8							
9	knowledge	is	necessary	to	be	sucessful	in
10							

FirstDay1.sav

	V26	V27	V28	V29	V30	V31	V32	V33	V34	V35	V36
1				.							
2				.							
3	we	get	to	.	our	topics?	"				
4	learned	in	EDPSY	490.00	and	EDLPS	549?	I	would	like	to
5				.							
6				.							
7				.							
8				.							
9	this	course?"		.							
10				.							

FirstDay1.sav

	V37	V38	V39	V40	V41
1					
2					
3					
4	build	off	of	this	:"
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					